
IP 
55

1 x LED

6.2 W

550 lm

55 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

62%

342 lm

6.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

9.2 W

739 lm

50 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

62%

460 lm

9.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 2.36 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 6.2-9.2 W

Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
SLIDE IP55 LED GE 3000K MEDIUM DONKEY GREY STRUC - BLACK
10486374
MODULAR

Sliding beam of light Slide is a recessed fitting in which the light source is deeply recessed inside the frame. The lamp got its name as its

shape literally makes the light slide out. Playing with different colours for the frame and the interior makes it easy to integrate Slide into any

room. 

Light output 1 
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