## Product data sheet

SLIDE IP55 LED GE 3000K MEDIUM DONKEY GREY STRUC - BLACK 10486374

MODULAR





Sliding beam of light Slide is a recessed fitting in which the light source is deeply recessed inside the frame. The lamp got its name as its shape literally makes the light slide out. Playing with different colours for the frame and the interior makes it easy to integrate Slide into any room.

Light output 1

	<b>1 x LED</b> Nominal lamp power Lamp flux Luminous efficacy CCT CRI	6.2 W 550 lm 55 lm/W 3000 K 90	LOR Total flux Total power	62% 342 lm 6.2 W	
	<b>1 x LED</b> Nominal lamp power Lamp flux Luminous efficacy CCT CRI	9.2 W 739 lm 50 lm/W 3000 K 90	LOR Total flux Total power	62% 460 lm 9.2 W	
Mounting mode		Electric			
Ceiling recessed			System power: 6.2-9.2 W		
Shape and measurements		Protection			

Length: 3.94 in Width: 3.94 in Height: 2.36 in

## Adjustability

Fixed

IP: 55